 Hydraulic Torque Wrenches
MXT Square Drive Hydraulic Torque Wrench
 Maximum Torque： 112—72000N·m
Accuracy：                                  ±3%
Maximum Working Pressure：70MPa
•11 models in this series, with torque range
covering 112 N·m to 72000 N·m
• One-piece body made of aluminum-titanium

(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm)
12 19 XLCT-2-S19 27 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 22 XLCT-2-S22 27 14 - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 27 XLCT-2-S27 27 11 - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 30 XLCT-2-S30 29 12 - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 32 XLCT-2-S32 29 11 - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 34 XLCT-2-S34 31 11 XLCT-4-S34 36 16 - - - - - - - - -
24 36 XLCT-2-S36 31 10 XLCT-4-S36 36 15 - - - - - - - - -
27 41 XLCT-2-S41 34 10 XLCT-4-S41 39 15 XLCT-8-S41 46 22 - - - - - -
30 46 XLCT-2-S46 37 10 XLCT-4-S46 42 15 XLCT-8-S46 46 19 - - - - - -
33 50 XLCT-2-S50 40 11 XLCT-4-S50 44 15 XLCT-8-S50 46 17 XLCT-14-S50 60 31 - - -
36 55 XLCT-2-S55 43 11 XLCT-4-S55 46 14 XLCT-8-S55 50 18 XLCT-14-S55 60 28 - - -
39 60 XLCT-2-S60 46 11 XLCT-4-S60 50 15 XLCT-8-S60 52 17 XLCT-14-S60 60 25 - - -
42 65 - - - XLCT-4-S65 53 15 XLCT-8-S65 55 17 XLCT-14-S65 60 22 - - -
45 70 - - - XLCT-4-S70 56 15 XLCT-8-S70 58 17 XLCT-14-S70 60 19 - - -
48 75 - - - XLCT-4-S75 59 15 XLCT-8-S75 60 17 XLCT-14-S75 63 19 - - -
52 80 - - - XLCT-4-S80 61 15 XLCT-8-S80 63 16 XLCT-14-S80 66 19 - - -
56 85 - - - - - - XLCT-8-S85 66 16 XLCT-14-S85 69 19 XLCT-30-S85 78 28
60 90 - - - - - - XLCT-8-S90 69 17 XLCT-14-S90 72 20 XLCT-30-S90 78 27
64 95 - - - - - - XLCT-8-S95 71 16 XLCT-14-S95 74 19 XLCT-30-S95 83 28
68 100 - - - - - - XLCT-8-S100 75 17 XLCT-14-S100 77 19 XLCT-30-S100 83 25
72 105 - - - - - - XLCT-8-S105 78 17 XLCT-14-S105 80 19 XLCT-30-S105 89 28
76 110 - - - - - - - - - XLCT-14-S110 83 19 XLCT-30-S110 89 25
80 115 - - - - - - - - - XLCT-14-S115 87 20 XLCT-30-S115 95 28
85 117 - - - - - - - - - XLCT-14-S117 87 19 XLCT-30-S117 95 27
85 125 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S125 101 29
90 130 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S130 101 26
95 135 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S135 104 26
100 140 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S140 110 29
100 145 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S145 110 26
105 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S150 116 29
110 155 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S155 116 26
110 160 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S160 128 36
115 165 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S165 128 33
120 170 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S170 128 30
- 175 - - - - - - - - - - - - XLCT-30-S175 128 27
 Hydraulic Torque Wrenches
AVANTI Hydraulic Torque Wrenches
 Maximum Torque：  151-15921N·m

(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm) Link Model R
(mm)
A
(mm)
12 19 RGH-2-S19 27 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 22 RGH-2-S22 27 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 27 RGH-2-S27 27 11 RGH-3-S27 34 19 - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 30 RGH-2-S30 29 12 RGH-3-S30 34 17 - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 32 RGH-2-S32 29 11 RGH-3-S32 34 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -
22 34 RGH-2-S34 31 11 RGH-3-S34 34 15 RGH-4-S34 36 16 - - - - - - - - -
24 36 RGH-2-S36 31 10 RGH-3-S36 34 13 RGH-4-S36 36 15 - - - - - - - - -
27 41 RGH-2-S41 34 10 RGH-3-S41 37 13 RGH-4-S41 39 15 RGH-8-S41 46 22 - - - - - -
30 46 RGH-2-S46 37 10 RGH-3-S46 40 13 RGH-4-S46 42 15 RGH-8-S46 46 19 - - - - - -
33 50 RGH-2-S50 40 11 RGH-3-S50 43 14 RGH-4-S50 44 15 RGH-8-S50 46 17 RGH-14-S50 60 31 - - -
36 55 RGH-2-S55 43 11 RGH-3-S55 45 13 RGH-4-S55 46 14 RGH-8-S55 50 18 RGH-14-S55 60 28 - - -
39 60 RGH-2-S60 45 10 RGH-3-S60 48 13 RGH-4-S60 50 15 RGH-8-S60 52 17 RGH-14-S60 60 25 - - -
42 65 - - - RGH-3-S65 51 13 RGH-4-S65 53 15 RGH-8-S65 55 17 RGH-14-S65 60 22 - - -
45 70 - - - RGH-3-S70 53 13 RGH-4-S70 56 15 RGH-8-S70 58 17 RGH-14-S70 63 19 - - -
48 75 - - - - - - RGH-4-S75 59 15 RGH-8-S75 60 17 RGH-14-S75 60 19 RGH-22-S75 73 30
52 80 - - - - - - RGH-4-S80 61 15 RGH-8-S80 63 16 RGH-14-S80 66 19 RGH-22-S80 73 27
56 85 - - - - - - - - - RGH-8-S85 66 16 RGH-14-S85 69 19 RGH-22-S85 73 24
60 90 - - - - - - - - - RGH-8-S90 69 17 RGH-14-S90 72 20 RGH-22-S90 79 27
64 95 - - - - - - - - - RGH-8-S95 71 16 RGH-14-S95 74 19 RGH-22-S95 79 24
68 100 - - - - - - - - - RGH-8-S100 75 17 RGH-14-S100 77 19 RGH-22-S100 85 27
72 105 - - - - - - - - - RGH-8-S105 78 17 RGH-14-S105 80 19 RGH-22-S105 85 24
76 110 - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-14-S110 83 19 RGH-22-S110 92 28
80 115 - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-14-S115 87 20 RGH-22-S115 92 26
85 117 - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-14-S117 87 19 RGH-22-S117 92 25
85 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-22-S120 97 28
90 130 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-22-S130 102 27
95 135 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - RGH-22-S135 102 24
100 140 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
105 145 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
110 155 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
110 160 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(mm) Model D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm) Model D1
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
M16 24 R19S24 40 40 54 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
M18 27 R19S27 42 42 54 33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
M20 30 R19S30 46 42 54 33 R25S30 54 54 59 32 - - - - - - - - - -
R25S32 53 59 58 31 - - - - - - - - - -
M22 34 R19S34 50 44 54 32 R25S34 54 54 59 32 - - - - -
M24 36 R19S36 53 44 57 34 R25S36 54 54 62 34 R38S36 60 69 85 45 - - - - -
M27 41 R19S41 60 44 58 35 R25S41 63 54 65 37 - - - - - - - - - -
M30 46 R19S46 66 44 63 40 R25S46 68 54 65 37 R38S46 69 69 85 45 - - - - -
M33 50 R19S50 71 44 65 40 R25S50 74 60 70 43 R38S50 79 79 90 50 - - - - -
M36 55 R19S55 78 54 70 45 R25S55 79 60 80 52 R38S55 79 79 90 50 R63S55 84 109 110 52
M39 60 R19S60 84 54 85 57 R25S60 84 60 85 57 R38S60 88 88 100 60 R63S60 106 109 110 52
M42 65 R19S65 89 54 85 57 R25S65 94 70 85 57 R38S65 98 80 100 60 R63S65 106 109 110 42
M45 70 R19S70 99 54 90 62 R25S70 98 70 90 62 R38S70 98 80 105 60 R63S70 119 119 120 40
M48 75 R19S75 99 54 95 67 R25S75 108 70 95 67 R38S75 108 85 110 65 R63S75 119 119 120 40
M52 80 R25S80 113 70 95 67 R38S80 118 90 115 70 R63S80 119 119 130 45
M56 85 R19S85 113 54 110 80 R25S85 118 70 108 77 R38S85 118 90 125 80 R63S85 119 119 130 71
M60 90 R38S90 129 90 125 80 R63S90 128 119 140 73
M64 95 R19S95 124 54 115 85 R25S95 128 70 118 85 R38S95 129 90 130 85 R63S95 128 119 140 73
M68 100 - - - - - - - - - - R38S100 138 90 135 90 R63S100 138 119 140 81
M72 105 - - - - - - - - - - R38S105 147 90 135 90 R63S105 138 119 150 89
M76 110 - - - - - - - - - - R38S110 147 90 135 90 R63S110 147 119 150 90
M80 115 - - - - - - - - - - R38S115 158 90 135 90 R63S115 158 119 150 92
M85 120 - - - - - - - - - - R38S120 158 95 135 90 R63S120 168 127 150 92
M90 130 - - - - - - - - - - R38S130 175 95 155 100 R63S130 178 127 170 98
M95 135 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R63S135 188 127 170 105
M100 145 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R63S145 198 127 170 105
M105 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R63S150 216 127 190 125
M110 155 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R63S155 226 150 190 125
M115 165 - - - - - - - - - - R63S165 236 150 210 130
Sleeve Technical Specifications
 Hydraulic Torque Wrenches
Model
Dimensions
（mm） Model
Dimensions
（mm） Model
Dimensions
（mm） Model
Dimensions
（mm） Model
Dimensions
（mm）
A B L A B L A B L A B L A B L
XLCT2-32-27 32 27 50 XLCT3-65-60 65 60 54 XLCT8-60-46 60 46 71 XLCT14-100-90 100 90 82 XLCT30-85-75 85 75 103
XLCT2-36-27 36 27 50 XLCT3-70-60 70 60 54 XLCT8-60-50 60 50 71 XLCT14-105-90 105 90 82 XLCT30-90-75 90 75 103
XLCT2-36-30 36 30 50 XLCT3-70-65 70 65 54 XLCT8-65-50 65 50 71 XLCT14-105-95 105 95 82 XLCT30-90-80 90 80 103
XLCT2-41-30 41 30 50 XLCT4-32-27 32 27 60 XLCT8-65-55 65 55 71 XLCT14-110-95 110 95 82 XLCT30-95-80 95 80 103
XLCT2-41-32 41 32 50 XLCT4-36-27 36 27 60 XLCT8-70-55 70 55 71 XLCT14-110-100 110 100 82 XLCT30-95-85 95 85 103
XLCT2-46-32 46 32 50 XLCT4-36-30 36 30 60 XLCT8-70-60 70 60 71 XLCT14-117-100 115 100 82 XLCT30-100-85 100 85 103
XLCT2-46-36 46 36 50 XLCT4-41-30 41 30 60 XLCT8-75-60 75 60 71 XLCT14-117-105 115 105 82 XLCT30-100-90 100 90 103
XLCT2-50-36 50 36 50 XLCT4-41-32 41 32 60 XLCT8-75-65 75 65 71 XLCT22-75-65 75 65 92 XLCT30-105-90 105 90 103
XLCT2-50-41 50 41 50 XLCT4-46-32 46 32 60 XLCT8-80-65 80 65 71 XLCT22-80-65 80 65 92 XLCT30-105-95 105 95 103
XLCT2-55-46 55 45 50 XLCT4-46-36 46 36 60 XLCT8-80-70 80 70 71 XLCT22-80-70 80 70 92 XLCT30-110-95 110 95 103
XLCT2-55-50 55 50 50 XLCT4-50-36 50 36 60 XLCT8-85-70 85 70 71 XLCT22-85-70 85 70 92 XLCT30-110-100 110 100 103
XLCT2-60-50 60 50 50 XLCT4-50-41 50 41 60 XLCT8-85-75 85 75 71 XLCT22-85-75 85 75 92 XLCT30-117-100 117 100 103
XLCT2-60-55 60 55 50 XLCT4-55-41 55 41 60 XLCT8-90-75 90 75 71 XLCT22-90-75 90 75 92 XLCT30-117-105 117 105 103
XLCT3-36-27 36 27 54 XLCT4-55-46 55 46 60 XLCT8-90-80 90 80 71 XLCT22-90-80 90 80 92 XLCT30-120-110 120 110 103
XLCT3-36-30 36 30 54 XLCT4-60-46 60 46 60 XLCT8-95-80 95 80 71 XLCT22-95-80 95 80 92 XLCT30-120-115 120 115 103
XLCT3-41-30 41 30 54 XLCT4-60-50 60 50 60 XLCT8-95-85 95 85 71 XLCT22-95-85 95 85 92 XLCT30-130-117 130 117 103
XLCT3-41-32 41 32 54 XLCT4-65-50 65 50 60 XLCT14-75-65 75 65 82 XLCT22-100-85 100 85 92 XLCT30-130-120 130 120 103
XLCT3-46-36 46 36 54 XLCT4-65-55 65 55 60 XLCT14-80-65 80 65 82 XLCT22-100-90 100 90 92 XLCT30-135-120 135 120 103
XLCT3-46-41 46 41 54 XLCT4-70-55 70 55 60 XLCT14-80-70 80 70 82 XLCT22-105-90 105 90 92 XLCT30-135-125 135 125 103
XLCT3-50-41 50 41 54 XLCT4-70-60 70 60 60 XLCT14-85-70 85 70 82 XLCT22-105-95 105 95 92 XLCT30-140-125 140 125 103
XLCT3-50-46 50 46 54 XLCT4-75-60 75 60 60 XLCT14-85-75 85 75 82 XLCT22-117-105 117 105 92 XLCT30-140-130 140 130 103
XLCT3-55-46 55 46 54 XLCT4-75-65 75 65 60 XLCT14-90-75 90 75 82 XLCT22-117-110 117 110 92 XLCT30-145-130 145 130 103
XLCT3-55-50 55 50 54 XLCT4-80-65 80 65 60 XLCT14-90-80 90 80 82 XLCT22-130-115 130 115 92 XLCT30-145-135 145 135 103
XLCT3-60-50 60 50 54 XLCT4-80-70 80 70 60 XLCT14-95-80 95 80 82 XLCT22-130-120 130 120 92 XLCT30-150-135 150 135 103
XLCT3-60-55 60 55 54 XLCT8-55-41 55 41 71 XLCT14-95-85 95 85 82 XLCT22-135-120 135 120 92 XLCT30-150-140 150 140 103
XLCT3-65-55 65 55 54 XLCT8-55-46 55 46 71 XLCT14-100-85 100 85 82 XLCT22-135-125 135 125 92 XLCT30-155-145 155 145 103
• Made of high-strength alloy steel
•Black oxide finish on the surface
•Can be specially customized
according to on-site conditions